                                                                       Sprawdzamy się
                                                                        w praktyce!
Harmonogram zjazdów
Centrum Nauki i Biznesu Żak w Koszalinie
Ośrodek Szkoleniowy:

Manikiurzystka/Stylistka paznokci


	ZJAZD
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK

	1
	07.02.2023
	08.02.2023
	09.02.2023

	2
	07.03.2023
	08.03.2023
	09.03.2023

	3
	12.04.2023
	13.04.2023
	14.04.2023

	4
	10.05.2023
	11.05.2023
	12.05.2023

	5
	14.06.2023
	15.06.2023
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